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
Appliances, laundry, 2 car parking,
1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.

(323) 304-1446 (8-17)

2 NEWLY BUILT DUPLEX UNITS

2 bedroom/1 bathroom at 36th/Western. 1 mile WEST of USC
campus. Perfect for studious student living. $1,700/month + utilities.
Includes 24 hr surveillance cameras, plank flooring, refrig, stove,
microwave, washer/dryer, forced A/C & heating, gated property
with parking & EV charging ready. No pets. Available Aug. 15th.

1762 W. 36th St. Contact us at (562) 619-6424 (8-17

PALMS APTS

Tired of dorm style living?

27th Street @ Hoover. 2 Bdrm/1 Bath.
Available for Fall Semester.
Call Kara (949) 235-1103.

For pictures / floor plans, visit
www.gfpropertygroup.net

(8-17)

400 MERCHANDISE

ITEMS FOR SALE

EXCELLENCE MATTRESS. 738
E. 59th Street, LA, CA 90001. Phone:
(323) 234-1484. FAX: (323) 234-1486.
STUDENT SPECIAL - New Twin
Mattress Set $249; New Full Mattress
Set $289 + tax & CA recycle fee. (9-21)

FURNITURE
YARD SALE

Mattresses, chairs, kitchen ware, etc.
Orchard / 28th, 9 a.m. - 12 noon,
Wednesday-Saturday, Aug 17-20

or by appointment. (323) 333-9947

700 ANNOUNCEMENTS

BEAUTIFUL STUDIO APART-
MENTS. 4 blocks North of campus.
Furnished, cooking, laundry, secure
parking, tram route. $965-$995/mo.,
utilities included. (213) 200-1928. (17)

LARGE 2 BDRM/2 BATH
Walking distance to USC.

Fully remodeled. $1,950/mo.
Walkandbike.us
(310) 980-4125

(8-17)

2 ROOM UNIT ON PORTLAND
STREET. Close to USC tram, utilities

Are you an IBEAR / Entrepreneur Trojan ?
Do YOU Have A $ million $ Idea ?

www.singapore.biz

www.cuba.biz

Are Available For Jt. Development

Contact The Site Owner via The Web-Site

&

with your ideas ? (8-17)

included, no smokers / pets. Call for
info: (805) 453-8090.

ylhlynda44@yahoo.com (8-17)

REMODELED 2 BDRM/1 BATH
Carpet/laminate, fans, granite kitchen,
stove, refrig, dining area, parking.

2 miles from USC, near train.
Rent: $1,995/month.
Appointments: (213) 598-3030,

faythpublishers@ca.rr.com (8-26)

HOUSE/CONDO

2 SPACIOUS HOUSES
1/2 BLOCK FROM USC

3 BEDROOM/2 BATH
Address: 1132 W. 36th Place
Newly decorated, large living room and
dining room with hardwood floors, carpeted
bedrooms, washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator,
parking. $2,760/month

2 BEDROOM/1 BATH + DEN
Address: 1130 West 36th Place
Newly decorated, carpeting, large living
room and dining room, additional den space,
washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator, parking.
$1,700/month

Call James (310) 962-4113 or
e-mail housing36thplace @yahoo.com
(8-17)

3 BDRM / 1 BATH HOUSE near
‘Westwood Station Metro, $3,500/mo.
with A/C, hardwood floors, yard, great
area. (310) 493-4220. (817)

14 BEDROOM HOUSE
ON MAGNOLIA

Gorgeous 3 story house includes:
3 kitchens w/granite counter tops, 9 bathrooms,
flat screen TV’s, furnished common areas,
gardener, housekeeper + ample parking!
Rent entire floor or individual rooms.
Please call Kara to set up a viewing (949) 235-1103.
For pictures / floor plans visit our website
www.gfpropertygroup.net

CLASSIFIEDS ¢ STU 400 ¢ (213) 740-2707

(8-17)

2017 El Rodeo Yearbook

$50.00

Purchase it online

NOW!!

That’s $20 off when you order by Oct. 31st

Reserve your copy today at:

HAVE YOU PURCHASED

YOUR YEARBOOK YET?

uscelrodeo.com

Made Fresh
Daily

Off campus and need
to catch up on current
university events? View
the DAILY TROJAN
online edition to read
all the same stories
without getting ink on
your hands

www.dailytrojan.com
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Graduate Students

Take your FREE yearbook photo early and
order extras for Holiday and Graduation gifts!

Sign up NOW for your
yearbook portrait!

YOU!

in the 2017
USC Yearbook

Lauren Studios

(Official Photographer for the USC El Rodeo yearbook)

Schedule your appointment online today

www.uscelrodeo.com/portraits

Photos will be taken starting Aug. 29th

ACROSS

1 What might
be used with a
“Giddy-up!”

5 Unexpected
problem

9 King Julien in
“Madagascar,”
for one

14 Words of
dawning
realization

15 Go bad, as milk
16 Bakery output
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